FOCUSED ON QUALITY,�
COMFORT, AND DEXTERITY
VALUE AND PERFORMANCE HAND PROTECTION
FOR LAB, LIFE SCIENCE AND INDUSTRIAL
ENVIRONMENTS.
• 	Textured surface for excellent wet and dry grip
• 	Silicone-free for critical environments
• 	Tear-resistant beaded cuff eases donning
• 	SHA Dermatalogically Approved
• 	 1.5 AQL exceeds laboratory standards
Touch-screen
compatibility
Textured
surface
Ergonomic design
Beaded cuff
TF-050-095-RBTF
ROYAL
BLUE9.5" 3.1
mil5.0g
WEIGHT LENGTH THICKNESS COLOR
(large size)
TF-050-095-RB
POWDER-FREE NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
SW Safety Solutions Inc.
33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA
Tel: +1.510.429.8692  |  Fax:  +1.510.487.5347
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of SW Safety Solutions Inc. and its affiliates.
©2019 SW Safety Solutions Inc. All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL DATA
SPECIFICATIONS PHYSICAL PROPERTIES
*	 Specifications based on size Large glove
EN 420:2003
EN 455:2000-2015
ASTM D6319-10
EU 2016/425
CAT III COMPLEX DESIGN
FDA 21 CFR 177.2600
	 Component materials
comply with FDA
regulations for food
contact
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
STANDARDS & CERTIFICATIONS
ORDERING
	 PRE-AGING	 POST-AGING
TENSILE
STRENGTH: 	 14 MPA		  14 MPA
ELONGATION: 	 500%		  400%
PRODUCT		  TrueForm®
GRADE		  Powder-Free Exam
MATERIAL		  Nitrile
THICKNESS	 FINGER	 4.7mil 	0.12mm
                      	 PALM	 3.1mi 	 0.08mm
COLOR        	 	 Royal Blue
SURFACE       		 Textured
LENGTH		  9.5"	 242mm
WEIGHT		  5.0g
FIT TYPE	 	 Ambidextrous
CUFF TYPE		  Beaded
WATERTIGHT AQL	 1.5
ORIGIN COUNTRY	 Malaysia
ITEM NO.	 SIZE 		  PALM WIDTH 	 PACKAGING
N301341	 XS	 5½ – 6	 3.0"   75mm	 100 gloves per box   10 boxes per case
N301342	 S	 6½ – 7	 3.3"   85mm	 100 gloves per box   10 boxes per case
N301343	 M	 7½ – 8	 3.7"   95mm	 100 gloves per box   10 boxes per case
N301344	 L	 8½ – 9	 4.1"   105mm	 100 gloves per box   10 boxes per case
N301345	 XL	 9½ – 10	 4.5"   115mm	 100 gloves per box   10 boxes per case
N301346	 2XL	 10½ – 11	 4.9"   125mm	 100 gloves per box   10 boxes per case
TF-050-095-RB
POWDER-FREE NITRILE EXAMINATION GLOVES
R_N30134X1119
Keep out of sunlight. Store in a cool, dry place.
Keep away from sources of ozone or ignition.
Chemical Handling
Dental
Food Handling and Packaging
Janitorial Maintenance
Painting
Veterinary
APPLICATIONS
SW Safety Solutions Inc.
33278 Central Avenue, Unit 102, Union City, CA 94587, USA
Tel: +1.510.429.8692  |  Fax:  +1.510.487.5347
Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of SW Safety Solutions Inc. and its affiliates.
©2019 SW Safety Solutions Inc. All rights reserved.
Please visit swsafety.com/symbols for information on standards used on this document.